20 FOLDING GUARD
MADE  IN THE US A
800-622-2214 | 5858 West 73rd Street | Bedford Park, IL 60638 | sales@foldingguard.com | www.foldingguard.com
DOOR OPTIONS
Slide Door Slide Pair Door Clear Access Slide Door Clear Access Slide Pair DoorSingle Hinge Door Hinge Pair Door
SAF-T-FENCE AND VERSA DOOR OPTIONS
Panel Type Center to Center of
Post Width Opening Width Panel Width
Panel Height
58" High 82" High 94" High
Single Hinge
36" 34" 32-5/8" HS034058A1 HS034082A1 HS034094A1
48" 46" 44-5/8" HS046058A1 HS046082A1 HS046094A1
60" 58" 56-5/8" HS058058A1 HS058082A1 -
Single Hinge with
Pushbar
36" 34" 32-5/8"
- HS034082A1PR (LR) HS034094A1PR (LR)
- HS034082A1PL (LL) HS034094A1PL (LL)
48" 46" 44-4/8"
- HS046082A1PR (LR) HS046094A1PR (LR)
- HS046082A1PL (LL) HS046094A1PL (LL)
Hinge Pair
72" 70" 32-5/8" (x2) HP070058A1 HP070082A1 HP070094A1
96" 94" 44-5/8" (x2) HP094058A1 HP094082A1 HP094094A1
Single Slide
36" 34" 44-5/8" - SS034082A1 SS034094A1
48" 46" 56-5/8" - SS046082A1 SS046094A1
60" 58" 65-1/4" - SS058082A1 SS058094A1
72" 70" 77-1/4" - SS070082A1 SS070094A1
96" 94" 101-1/4" - SS094082A1 SS094094A1
Slide Pair
72" 70" 44-5/8" (x2) - SP070082A1 SP070094A1
96" 94" 56-5/8" (x2) - SP094082A1 SP094094A1
Clear Access Single
Slide
48" 46" 77-1/4" CS046058A1 - -
72" 70" 109-7/8" CS070058A1 CS070082S1 -
Clear Access Slide
Pair
96" 94" 77-1/4" (x2) CP094058A1 CP094082A1 -
144" 142" 109-7/8" (x2) CP142058A1 CP142082A1 -
SAF-T-FENCE AND VERSA TRACKS & HEADER BARS
Opening Width Header Bar 11" High Transom
Panel
Single Slide Door
Track
Slide Pair Door
Track
Clear Access
Single Slide Door
Track
Clear Access Slide
Pair Door Track
34" K-HB034011 K-TP034111 K-SS034TLP - - -
46" K-HB046011 K-TP046111 K-SS046TLP - K-CS046TLP -
58" K-HB058011 K-TP058111 K-SS058TLP - - -
70" K-HB070011 K-TP070111 K-SS070TLP K-SP070TLP K-CS070TLP -
SAF-T-FAST HD DOOR OPTIONS
Door Type
Center of
Post Width